Skate Canada
Patinage Canada

Rank Name

1 Sara-Maude Dupuis

# Executed Element
1 3Lz+2T

2 2A

3 LSp4

4 3Lo

5 FCSp4

6 StSqg3

7 CCoSp4
Program Component
Composition
Presentation

Skating Skills

Senior Women Singles (Women)

Short - Group 1 Short Program

Detail Sheet

Fri, 21 Jul 2023 14:07:11 GMT

Club Section

Patinage Anjou Inc. QC

HW BV
7.20

3.30

270

X 5.39
3.20

3.30

3.50

Factor

1.33

1.33

1.33

GOE
0.59
0.66
0.47
0.49
0.40
0.50
0.70
PC
6.44
6.88
6.63

BV

28.59

Ref

Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July

Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,

Orleans, ON

July 20, 2023 - July 22, 2023

DB version: 1683742975

Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score

32.40

6.50
6.75
7.25

7.00
7.25
6.75

26.54

6.25
7.00
6.75

0.00

7.00
7.25
7.50

J5

—_ —a OO = = a

J5
6.00
6.50
5.75

0.00 58.94
J6  Score
1 7.79
2 3.96
2 3.17
1 5.88
2 3.60
1 3.80
2 420
J6  Score
5.00 8.57
5.25 9.15
5.00 8.82

Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [q] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump [<<] Credit for second half, base value

multiplied by 1.1 [x]
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Senior Women Singles (Women) Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July

Short - Group 1 Short Program Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,
Detail Sheet oreans, o
F,Stl_(ate Céa:nad?ja JU|y 20, 2023 - JuIy 22,2023
atinage Cana H . .

Fri, 21 Jul 2023 14:07:11 GMT DB version: 1683742975

Rank Name Club Section BV Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score
2 Mia Clarke Académie Performance Isatis QC 26.53 27.92 23.21 0.00 0.00 51.13

# Executed Element HW BV GOE Ref J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score
1 3T+2T 550 042 -- 1 1 0 1 1 1 592
2 3Lo 490 0.49 -- 1 1 1 1 0 1 5.39
3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 - 2 3 2 2 2 2 3.60
4 2A X 363 -0.91 - -3 -2 2 -4 -3 -3 272
5 StSqg3 3.30 0.41 -- 2 2 1 1 1 1 3.71
6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 - 0 1 0 1 0 2 3.68
7 LSp4 2.70 0.20 -- 1 2 0 0 1 1 2.90

Program Component Factor PC Ref J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score
Composition 1.33 5.69 - 5.50 625 6.00 525 6.00 5.25 757
Presentation 1.33 5.88 - 5.75 6.00 625 575 6.00 5.50 7.82
Skating Skills 1.33 5.88 - 5.75 625 650 575 575 5.00 7.82

Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [g] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump [<<] Credit for second half, base value
multiplied by 1.1 [X]
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Skate Canada
Patinage Canada

Rank Name

3 Audreanne Foster
# Executed Element
1 3Lzlg+3T<
2 1F
3 FSSp4
4 2A
5 CCoSp4
6 StSqg3
7 LSp3
Program Component
Composition
Presentation
Skating Skills

Senior Women Singles (Women)
Short - Group 1 Short Program

Detail Sheet

Fri, 21 Jul 2023 14:07:11 GMT

Club Section

Patinage Baie-Comeau QC

HW BV
9.26
0.00
3.00
3.30
3.50
3.30
240

Factor
1.33
1.33
1.33

GOE
-2.06
0.00
0.60
0.25
0.79
0.66
-0.18
PC
6.50
6.19
6.13

BV

24.76

Ref

24.82

J1
6.50
6.50
6.25

Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July

Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,

J2
6.25
6.00
5.75

Orleans, ON

July 20, 2023 - July 22, 2023

25.03

J3
6.75
6.00
5.50

0.00

6.25
6.25
6.50

6.75
6.50
6.75

DB version: 1683742975

Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score

0.00 49.85
J6  Score
-4 7.20
5 0.00
2 3.60

1 3.55
2 429
2 3.96
-1 2.22
J6  Score
6.50 8.65
5.75 8.23
6.00 8.15

Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [g] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump [<<] Credit for second half, base value

multiplied by 1.1 [x]
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Senior Women Singles (Women) Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July

Short - Group 1 Short Program Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,
Detail Sheet Orleans, OF
F,Stl_(ate anac;za JU|y 20, 2023 - JuIy 22,2023
atinage Can H . .
Fri, 21 Jul 2023 14:07:11 GMT DB version: 1683742975
Rank Name Club Section BV Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score
4 Natalie Roccatani Toronto CS & CC ON 29.79 27.23 21.88 0.00 0.00 49.11
# Executed Element HW BV GOE Ref J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score
1 3T+3T 8.40 -1.99 -- -5 -4 -4 -5 -5 -5 6.41
2 2A 3.30 0.08 -- 0 0 0 1 0 1 3.38
3 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 - 1 0 0 1 0 0 267
4 3Lz X 649 -1.18 - -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -1 5.31
5 LSp4 2.70 -0.20 -- 1 -1 -1 -1 -3 0 2.50
6 StSg3 3.30 0.58 - 2 2 0 2 1 2 3.88
7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 - 2 1 0 0 0 0 3.08
Program Component Factor PC Ref J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score
Composition 1.33 5.50 - 6.00 5.50 525 575 5.50 5.00 7.32
Presentation 1.33 5.50 - 6.25 575 550 550 525 5.00 7.32
Skating Skills 1.33 5.44 -- 6.00 525 5.25 6.00 5.00 525 724

Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [g] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump [<<] Credit for second half, base value
multiplied by 1.1 [X]
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Skate Canada
Patinage Canada

Rank Name

5 Katherine Medland Spence

# Executed Element
1 2A

2 3F+F

3 FSSp4

4 3Lo+COMBO
5 CSp4

6 StSg4

7 CCoSp4
Program Component
Composition
Presentation

Skating Skills
Adjustment

Falls

Falls

Falls

Senior Women Singles (Women) Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July
Short - Group 1 Short Program Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,

Detail Sheet Orleans, ON

_ July 20, 2023 - July 22, 2023
Fri, 21 Jul 2023 14:07:11 GMT DB version: 1683742975

Club Section BV Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score
Nepean SC, Inc. ON 26.99 24.66 24.86 0.00 -1.00 48.52
HW BV GOE Ref Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score

3.30 0.66 - 2 2 1 2 2 3 3.96

530 -2.65 - -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 2.65

3.00 0.75 - 3 2 3 1 2 3 3.75

X 539 -245 - -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 2.94

2.60 0.33 -- 2 1 0 1 1 2 2.93

3.90 0.59 - 2 1 2 2 1 1 4.49

3.50 0.44 -- 2 1 0 1 1 2 3.94
Factor PC Ref Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score

1.33 6.06 - 6.25 5.25 5.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 8.06

1.33 6.25 - 6.50 5.25 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 8.31

1.33 6.38 - 6.75 5.00 5.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 8.49
Value Quantity Score

-1.00 1 -1.00

-3.00 0 0.00

-2.00 0 0.00

Fall in Element [F] , Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [g] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump [<<] Credit for second

half, base value multiplied by 1.1 [x]
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Skate Canada
Patinage Canada

Rank Name

6 Gabrielle Daleman
# Executed Element
1 3T+F
2 2A
3 FCSp4
4 3Lz<+COMBOF
5 LSp4
6 StSg4
7 CCoSp4
Program Component
Composition
Presentation
Skating Skills
Adjustment
Falls
Falls
Falls

Club

Granite Club

Senior Women Singles (Women)
Short - Group 1 Short Program

Detail Sheet

Fri, 21 Jul 2023 14:07:11 GMT

Section

ON
HW

BV
4.20
3.30
3.20
5.19
270
3.90
3.50

Factor
1.33
1.33
1.33

GOE
-2.10
-0.16
0.56
-2.36
0.27
0.59
0.53
PC
6.56
6.69
7.06

Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July
Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,
Orleans, ON

July 20, 2023 - July 22, 2023

DB version: 1683742975

BV Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score

25.99 23.32 27.01 0.00 -2.00 48.33
Ref J1i J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score
- -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 2.10
- -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 3.14
- 2 2 2 2 1 1 3.76
- -5 -5 - -5 5 -5 2.83
-- 0 2 0 1 1 3 297
- 1 2 0 2 1 2 449
-- 2 2 1 1 1 2 4.03

Ref Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score
- 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 8.72
- 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.50 8.90
-- 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 9.39

Value Quantity Score

-1.00 2 -2.00
-3.00 0 0.00
-2.00 0 0.00

Fall in Element [F] , Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [g] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump [<<] Credit for second

half, base value multiplied by 1.1 [x]
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Skate Canada
Patinage Canada

Rank Name

7 Cristina Lyons

# Executed Element
1 3Fe<

2 2A

3 FSSp4

4 3Log+2T

5 StSqg2

6 CCoSp3

7 LSp3
Program Component
Composition
Presentation

Skating Skills

Senior Women Singles (Women)
Short - Group 1 Short Program

Detail Sheet

Fri, 21 Jul 2023 14:07:11 GMT

Club Section

Richmond Training Centre ON

HW BV
3.18

3.30

3.00

X 6.82
2.60

3.00

240

Factor

1.33

1.33

1.33

GOE
-1.59
-0.82
0.38
-0.98
0.26
0.00
-0.18
PC
5.75
5.56
5.63

BV

24.30
Ref

Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July

Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,

Orleans, ON

July 20, 2023 - July 22, 2023

DB version: 1683742975

Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score

21.37

J1
5.75
5.50
5.25

J2
6.00
5.50
5.75

22.53

J3
6.25
7.00
6.75

0.00

Ja
5.50
5.50
5.75

J5
5.75
5.75
525

43.90

J6  Score
-5 1.59
2 248
1 3.38
-2 5.84
1 2.86
0 3.00
-2 2.22

J6  Score
5.50 7.65
5.00 7.39
5.75 7.49

Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [q] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump [<<] Credit for second half, base value

multiplied by 1.1 [x]
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Skate Canada
Patinage Canada

Rank Name

8 Isabelle Law
# Executed Element
1 3T+F
2 3Lo+COMBO+2T*
3 CSp4
4 FSSp3
5 2A<
6 StSqg2
7 CCoSp3
Program Component
Composition
Presentation
Skating Skills
Adjustment
Falls
Falls
Falls

Senior Women Singles (Women) Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July
Short - Group 1 Short Program Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,

Detail Sheet Orleans, ON

_ July 20, 2023 - July 22, 2023
Fri, 21 Jul 2023 14:07:11 GMT DB version: 1683742975

Club Section BV Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score
Derrick FSC AB/NT/NU 22.80 18.10 21.72 0.00 -1.00 38.82
HW BV GOE Ref Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score

4.20 -2.10 -- -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 210

490 -1.96 - -5 -3 -3 -5 -5 -3 2.94

2.60 0.13 -- 1 1 0 0 0 2 2.73

260 -0.06 - 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 254

X 290 -1.06 - -5 -3 -5 -5 -3 -3 1.84

2.60 0.13 - 1 2 0 0 0 1 273

3.00 0.22 -- 1 2 0 0 1 1 3.22

Factor PC Ref Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score

1.33 544 - 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.50 7.24

1.33 5.50 - 5.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 7.32

1.33 5.38 - 4.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 4.75 7.16

Value Quantity Score

-1.00 1 -1.00

-3.00 0 0.00

-2.00 0 0.00

Fall in Element [F] , Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [g] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump [<<] Credit for second

half, base value multiplied by 1.1 [x]
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Senior Women Singles (Women) Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July

Short - Group 1 Short Program Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,

Detail Sheet Orleans, ON

Skate Canada July 20, 2023 - July 22, 2023
Patinage Canada

Fri, 21 Jul 2023 14:07:11 GMT DB version: 1683742975

Rank Name Club Section BV Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score
9 Sylia Rabhi Club de patinage des Deux-Rives QC 16.85 14.90 2411 0.00 -2.00 37.01

# Executed Element HW BV GOE Ref J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score
1 3F<<+F 1.80 -0.90 - -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.90
2 3S<+COMBOF 344 172 - 5 5 -5 -5 5 5 1.72
3 FCSpB 160 -0.08 - -1 1 -1 0 0 -5 1.52
4 2A<< X 1.21 -0.55 - -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.66
5 StSqg2 2.60 0.39 -- 1 2 3 2 1 1 2.99
6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 - 1 3 1 1 0 2 3.94
7 LSp4 2.70 0.47 -- 2 2 1 2 1 2 3.17
Program Component Factor PC Ref J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score
Composition 1.33 6.06 - 5.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 8.06
Presentation 1.33 6.13 - 5.75 7.00 5.75 6.75 6.25 5.75 8.15
Skating Skills 1.33 594 -- 4.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.00 4.75 7.90
Adjustment Value Quantity Score
Falls -1.00 2 -2.00
Falls -3.00 0 0.00
Falls -2.00 0 0.00

Fall in Element [F] , Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [g] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump [<<] Credit for second
half, base value multiplied by 1.1 [x]
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Senior Women Singles (Women) Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July

Short - Group 1 Short Program Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,
Detail Sheet orieans, ON
Pili(::‘zggg?‘iza Fri, 21 Jul 2023 14:07:11 GMT oy 20,2023 - July 22, 2029
’ T DB version: 1683742975

Rank Name Club Section BV Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score
10 Marie-Lee Fortin Patinage Baie-Comeau QC 17.39 15.59 20.46 0.00 -2.00 34.05

# Executed Element HW BV GOE Ref J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score
1 2A<< 1.10 -0.52 - -5 -5 -5 -5 -3 -4 0.58
2 3T<+F 336 -1.68 -- -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 1.68
3 FSSp4 300 030 - 1 2 1 0 0 2 3.30
4 3S<<+COMBOF X 143  -0.65 - -5 -5 5 -5 -5 -5 0.78
5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 -- 2 2 3 1 1 3 4.20
6 StSg2 260 -0.13 - 0 1 1 2 2 -1 247
7 LSp3 240 0.18 - 0 3 0 0 1 2 2.58

Program Component Factor PC Ref J1 J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score
Composition 1.33 5.06 - 425 600 650 450 500 475 6.73
Presentation 1.33 4.94 - 475 575 700 425 475 450 657
Skating Skills 1.33 5.38 -- 425 7.00 6.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 7.16

Adjustment Value Quantity Score
Falls -1.00 2 -2.00
Falls -3.00 0 0.00
Falls -2.00 0 0.00

Fall in Element [F] , Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [g] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump [<<] Credit for second
half, base value multiplied by 1.1 [x]
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Skate Canada
Patinage Canada

Rank Name

11 Stephanie Katopodis

# Executed Element
1 3F+F

2 3Lz<<+2T+F
3 CSpt

4 2A

5 StSqg2

6 FSSp2

7 CCoSpt
Program Component
Composition
Presentation

Skating Skills
Adjustment

Falls

Falls

Falls

Senior Women Singles (Women) Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July
Short - Group 1 Short Program Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,

Detail Sheet Orleans, ON

_ July 20, 2023 - July 22, 2023
Fri, 21 Jul 2023 14:07:11 GMT DB version: 1683742975

Club Section BV Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score
Granite Club ON 20.63 15.56 19.38 0.00 -2.00 32.94
HW BV GOE Ref Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score

530 -2.65 - -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 2.65

340 -1.05 - -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 235

1.40 0.11 -- 2 1 0 1 0 1 1.51

X 363 -0.99 - -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 2.64

2.60 0.00 - 0 0 -1 -1 1 1 2.60

230 -0.34 - -1 -2 -2 -1 -2 0 1.96

2.00 -0.15 -- -1 0 -2 -1 -1 0 1.85
Factor PC Ref Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score

1.33 5.00 - 5.50 450 450 5.25 5.25 5.00 6.65

1.33 488 - 5.00 425 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 6.49

1.33 4.69 -- 4.75 4.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 6.24
Value Quantity Score

-1.00 2 -2.00

-3.00 0 0.00

-2.00 0 0.00

Fall in Element [F] , Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [g] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump [<<] Credit for second

half, base value multiplied by 1.1 [x]
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Skate Canada
Patinage Canada

Rank Name

12 Hayley McGuire

# Executed Element
1 1A

2 3T<<+F

3 CSp3

4 25+COMBO
5 FSSp4

6 StSqt

7 CCoSp3
Program Component
Composition
Presentation

Skating Skills
Adjustment

Falls

Falls

Falls

Senior Women Singles (Women) Skate Ontario Sectional Series - July
Short - Group 1 Short Program Bob MacQuarrie Recreation Complex,

Detail Sheet Orleans, ON

_ July 20, 2023 - July 22, 2023
Fri, 21 Jul 2023 14:07:11 GMT DB version: 1683742975

Club Section BV Elements Components Bonus Deductions Score
Gloucester Skating Club ON 12.83 11.02 17.47 0.00 -1.00 27.49
HW BV GOE Ref Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score

0.00 0.00 - -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.00

130 -0.65 - -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.65

2.30 -0.06 -- -1 1 -1 0 0 0 2.24

X 143  -0.65 - -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 0.78

3.00 0.38 - 1 1 1 2 1 2 3.38

1.80 -0.31 - -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 0 1.49

3.00 -0.52 -- -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 2.48
Factor PC Ref Ji J2 J3 Ja J5 J6  Score

1.33 444 -- 4.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.91

1.33 4.31 - 4.00 4.00 425 4.75 450 4.50 5.73

1.33 4.38 -- 4.25 425 4.00 4.75 425 5.25 5.83
Value Quantity Score

-1.00 1 -1.00

-3.00 0 0.00

-2.00 0 0.00

Fall in Element [F] , Invalid element [*] Not clear edge [!] Wrong edge [e] Jump landed on the quarter [g] Under-rotated jump [<] Downgraded jump [<<] Credit for second

half, base value multiplied by 1.1 [x]

-- End of Report --
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